
WEGTERREINKRAAN 

Omschrijving 

Tabel 

ABONNEREN: Waarom zijn de prijzen vervangen door x-jes? 

Inclusief 

Afbeeldingen 

 

Maximale last in 
ton

Huurprijs per uur

40 x,xx 

50 x,xx 

60 x,xx 

70 x,xx 

80 x,xx 

90 x,xx 

100 x,xx 

120 x,xx 

130 x,xx 

150 x,xx 

200 x,xx 

� bediening;  

� brandstof.  
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